Contents

1 Four phases of the life-cycle

1.1 Learning outcomes

1.2 Introduction

1.3 Phase 1: newborn to adulthood (0-20) 10
1.4 Phase 2: adulthood to maturity (20-40) 14
1.5 Phase 3: maturity to seniority (40-60) 20
1.6 Phase 4: seniority to exodus (60-80+) 23
1.7 Other rules which apply throughout or during part of your life-cycle 26
1.8 Life-cycle of happiness 29
1.9 The life-cycle and investing 32
1.10 Bibliography 33
2 The financial system 34
2.1 Learning outcomes 34
22 Introduction 34
23 Six elements of the financial system 37

www.sylvania.com

We do not reinvent
the wheel we reinvent
light.

Fascinating lighting offers an infinite spectrum of
possibilities: Innovative technologies and new
markets provide both opportunities and challenges.
An environment in which your expertise is in high
demand. Enjoy the supportive working atmosphere
within our global group and benefit from international
career paths. Implement sustainable ideas in close
cooperation with other specialists and contribute to
influencing our future. Come and join us in reinventing
light every day.

Light is OSRAM

Download free eBooks at bookboon.com :\\\«\\


http://bookboon.com/
http://bookboon.com/count/advert/ae925238-62e0-4fca-a4f2-a24b0097a136

Investments: An Introduction

2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9
2.10
2.11

3.1
3.2
33
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.9

Element 1: lenders and borrowers
Element 2: financial intermediaries
Element 3: financial instruments

Element 4: financial markets

Element 5: money creation

Element 6: price discovery

Allied participants in the financial system

Bibliography

Investment instruments

Learning outcomes

Introduction

Time value of money

Money market instruments

Bond market instruments

Share market instruments

Derivative market instruments: futures and options
Real investments

Investment vehicles

Contents

38
39
42
46
56
60
61
62

64
64
64
66
68
72
76
82
84
88

360°
thinking

Discover the truth at www.deloitte.ca/careers

Deloitte

© Deloitte & Touche LLP and affiliated entities.

Download free eBooks at bookboon.com

N

Click on the ad to read more



http://bookboon.com/
http://bookboon.com/count/advert/0ba6aa54-2f19-4d35-9ee1-a00400a7e3c6

Investments: An Introduction Contents

3.10 Foreign investments 97
3.11 Asset classes 97
3.12 Bibliography 101
4 Investment principles 103
4.1 Learning outcomes 103
4.2 Introduction 104
4.3 Definition and objective of investment 106
4.4 Risk-free rate 107
4.5 Investment environment 109
4.6 Risk and return 116
4.7 Investment theories and maxims 122
4.8 Lessons from the theories and maxims 133
4.9 Portfolio management 141
4.10 Asset allocation over the life-cycle 145
4.11 Bibliography 151

Endnotes 152

SIMPLY CLEVER SKODA

We will turn your CV into
an opportunity of a lifetime

iI -}(

.|] i
&

Do you like cars? Would you like to be a part of a successful brand?
We will appreciate and reward both your enthusiasm and talent.
Send us your CV. You will be surprised where it can take you.

Download free eBooks at bookboon.com

6 Click on the ad to read more



http://bookboon.com/
http://bookboon.com/count/advert/b6907fa5-6d27-49ae-a477-a01a01116857

