Contents

7
7
7
10
14
20
23
our life-cycle 26
29
32
33
34
34
34
37
•



Investments: An Introduction		Content
2.4	Element 1: lenders and borrowers	38
2.5	Element 2: financial intermediaries	39
2.6	Element 3: financial instruments	42
2.7	Element 4: financial markets	46
2.8	Element 5: money creation	56
2.9	Element 6: price discovery	60
2.10	Allied participants in the financial system	61
2.11	Bibliography	62
3	Investment instruments	64
3.1	Learning outcomes	64
3.2	Introduction	64
3.3	Time value of money	66
3.4	Money market instruments	68
3.5	Bond market instruments	72
3.6	Share market instruments	76
3.7	Derivative market instruments: futures and options	82
3.8	Real investments	84
3.9	Investment vehicles	88



Discover the truth at www.deloitte.ca/careers





Investments: An Introduction		Contents
3.10	Foreign investments	97
3.11	Asset classes	97
3.12	Bibliography	101
4	Investment principles	103
4.1	Learning outcomes	103
4.2	Introduction	104
4.3	Definition and objective of investment	106
4.4	Risk-free rate	107
4.5	Investment environment	109
4.6	Risk and return	116
4.7	Investment theories and maxims	122
4.8	Lessons from the theories and maxims	133
4.9	Portfolio management	141
4.10	Asset allocation over the life-cycle	145
4.11	Bibliography	151

We will turn your CV into an opportunity of a lifetime

Do you like cars? Would you like to be a part of a successful brand? We will appreciate and reward both your enthusiasm and talent. Send us your CV. You will be surprised where it can take you.

152

Endnotes